High Voltage Systems
Part I
High Voltage Systems
Part I
#
#
#
#

72 Vdc and 96 Vdc
CAN-Bus controlled
by MG Master LV
Designed for harsh
environment
CAN-Bus Controlled
RJ45 to HDP26
Cable 2mtr.
M12 to HDP26
Cable 2mtr.
Master LV sends charge voltages and current continuously
Master LV sets the charger with a default start-up voltage and current. This
makes automatic start-up of the Master LV possible when the 230 Vac
connection is powered.
Robust Chargers Models
MGROB3000024 Robust charger 3000W, 24V, IP66, CAN
MGROB2300024 Robust charger 2300W, 24V, IP66, CAN
MGROB3000048 Robust charger 3000W, 48V, IP66, CAN
MGROB3000096 Robust charger 72V/96V, 30A, IP66, CAN, Up to 144 Vdc
MGROB3000280 Robust charger 280V, 10A, IP66, CAN, Up to 520 Vdc
72 Vdc System M12 CAN-Bus 3S2p
High Voltage Systems
Part I
#